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Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR
_E

C
01

06
68

_0
00

1_
EN

_0
8.

05
.2

02
4

ALLGLAS Cord
Characteristics
Series: ALLGLAS

Max. temperature
°C

Cross section
mm

Article

550 6.5 10041550
550 8 10041551
550 9.5 10041548
550 11 10041549
550 12.5 10041546
550 15 10041533
550 16 10041547
550 20 10041543
550 22 10041544
550 25 10041540
550 30 10041531
550 32 10041541
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